
Extended Product Type:

Id du produit:

EAN:

Description catalogue:

Description:

EAN:

Quantité minimum:

Nombre des douanes tarif:

Product Net Width:

Product Net Height:

Product Net Depth:

Poids net:

Niveau de l'unité d'emballage 1:

Package Level 1 Width:

Package Level 1 Height:

Package Level 1 Length:

Package Level 1 Gross Weight:

Package Level 1 EAN:

RoHS Status:

Couleur:

Degree of Protection:

Enclosure Material:

Mounting Type:

Product Main Type:

Nom du produit:

Classe de protection:

   

Informations générales

1SL0903A00

1SL0903A00

8000126034929

IP44-SNAP-ON COVER-80X80X40 - GWT 960°C

IP44-SNAP-ON COVER-80X80X40 - GWT 960°C

Catégories

Produits »  Produits basse tension »  Tableaux, Coffrets et Armoires »  Boîtes de jonction »  Composants pour

boîtes de jonction

Ordering

8000126034929

1 piece

85381000

Dimensions

0.08 m

0.08 m

0.04 m

0.092 kg

Container Information

100 piece

0.59 m

0.265 m

0.4 m

9.27 kg

8000126034943

Environmental

Planned to follow EU Directive 2002/95/EC August 18, 2005 and amendment

after 2006-01-01

Additional Information

grey RAL7035

IP44

polycarbonate

Wall-mounting

Watertight Boxes

Watertight Boxes

isolated

ABB contact for Liban1SL0903A00



Declaration of Conformity - CE:

RoHS Information:

ETIM 4.0:

ETIM 5.0:

Object Classification Code:

Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)

1SLT100031D0200

1SLT00014R4E0

Classifications

EC002600 - Box/housing for surface mounting on the wall/ceiling

EC002600 - Box/housing for surface mounting on the wall/ceiling

U


